
Technical Support Department
1.877.BHS.4YOU (1.877.247.4968) • BHS1.com

M-F 8:00 A.M. - 5:00 P.M. CT (GMT-6)

08/17

Specifications subject to change without notice.

©2010-2017 BHS, Inc.

St. Louis, MO.  All Rights Reserved.

QTY PART#  DESCRIPTION    
1 08036011 MACHINED ENCLOSURE

1 08036012 ENCLOSURE SUB PANEL

1 E0703  AUDIBLE ALARM

1 E0613  RESTRAINT-3/4"

1 E0616  RESTRAINT-1/2"

1 E0623  RESTRAINT-1/2"-90 DEG

2 E0617  LOCKNUT-CONDUIT-1/2"

1 E0618  LOCKNUT-CONDUIT-3/4"

2 YE0406  TERMINAL END STOP

3 YE0402  TERMINAL BLOCK

1 YE0405  TERMINAL END SECTION

1 YE0206  30A RELAY DPST-NO

1 00138002 MOUNTING TRACK

2 E0404  CONNECTOR 16-14 GAUGE

ATC MAGNET RELAY KIT (24V)
P/N: 80032003

QTY PART#  DESCRIPTION    
2 E0405  CONNECTOR 16-14 GAUGE

6 E1038  TERMINAL-PUSH-ON-1/4"

1 E0302-1 PULL SWITCH

5' E0504  16-2 SO CABLE

2 HW0303 BOLT-HHCS-1/4-20 X 1"

2 HW0103 WASHER-LOCK-1/4"

2 HW0002 NUT-HEX-1/4-20

4 HW0104 WASHER-FLAT-1/4"-SAE

2 HW0130 SCREW-RHMS-#8-32 X 1/2"

2 HW0132 NUT-NILN-#8-32

2 HW0133 WASHER-FLAT-#8 SAE

1 00196218 LABEL-DANGER-ELEC. HAZARD

1 80032003-i INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

*SOME PARTS INCLUDED IN ASSEMBLY ARE NOT SHOWN

INTERNAL VIEW - WIRING OMITTED FOR CLARITY


